27 PROVA CAMPIONATO REGIONALE ACSI - MX

MX2 SENIOR

QUALIFICA

Qualifica (10:00 Tempo) Iniziato a 11:19:58

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(28) tommasello salvatore
1 2:23.308 +32.806 11:22:56.461
2 2:01.311 +10.809 11:24:57.772
3 2:00.491 +9.989 11:26:58.263
4 1:50.502 11:28:48.765
5 1:52.881 +2.379 11:30:41.646
(7) Narzisi Andrea
1 2:25408 +33.392 11:22:53.747
2 2:03.283 +11.267 11:24:57.030
3 1:55.580 +3.564 11:26:52.610
4 1:52.016 11:28:44.626
5 1:63.823 +1.807 11:30:38.449
(17) Minardi Alessio
1 2:01.666 +4.505 11:22:14.817
2 2:01.480 +4.319 11:24:16.297
3 1:57.965 +0.804 11:26:14.262
4 2:31.806 +34.645 11:28:46.068
5 1:57.161 11:30:43.229
(29) Parlascino Giuseppe
1 2:14.545 +16.798 11:22:30.612
2 2:00.239 +2.492 11:24:30.851
3 2:01.010 +3.263 11:26:31.861
4 1:59.673 +1.926 11:28:31.534
5 1:57.747 11:30:29.281
(75) conti alessandro
1 2:10.823 +13.018 11:22:31.400
2 2:00.330 +2.525 11:24:31.730
3 1:58.246 +0.441 11:26:29.976
4 1:57.805 11:28:27.781
5 2:00.154 +2.349 11:30:27.935
(26) Barbagallo Tony
1 2:12.895 +14.783 11:22:34.390
2 2:01.068 +2.956 11:24:35.458
3 1:59.827 +1.715 11:26:35.285
4 1:58.889 +0.777 11:28:34.174
5 1:58.112 11:30:32.286
(964)Attina Daniele
1 2:13.905 +14.493 11:22:33.487
2 2:00.852 +1.440 11:24:34.339
3 2:00.592 +1.180 11:26:34.931
4 1:59.412 11:28:34.343
5 2:23901 +24.489 11:30:58.244
(31) Severo Davide
1 2112736 +10.562 11:22:37.672
2 2:02.242 +0.068 11:24:39.914
3 2:02.174 11:26:42.088
4 2:02.186 +0.012 11:28:44.274
5 2:09.772 +7.598 11:30:54.046
(353) mazzullo santo salvatore
1 2:08219 +4.002 11:22:11.373
2 2:06.833 +2.616 11:24:18.206
3 2:04.217 11:26:22.423
4 2:04.808 +0.591 11:28:27.231
5 2:14.980 +10.763 11:30:42.211
(271) Santisi Salvatore
1 2:31.225 +23575 11:22:37.378

Crossodromo "Maddalena Valley" 1,490 Km.

25/10/2020 11:20

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
2 2:12.320 +4.670 11:24:49.698
3 2:10.151 +2.501 11:26:59.849
4 2:07.650 11:29.07.499
5 2:10685 +3.035 11:31:18.184

(8) Mangano Salvatore

2:29.386 +19.569 11:22:45.305
2 2:09.817 11:24:55.122
3 2:11.088 +1.271 11:27:06.210
4 2:51475 +41.658 11:29:57.685

(7) Miraglia Flavio

1 2:23.944 +12430 11:22:41.730
2 2:11.514 11:24:53.244
3 2:11.854 +0.340 11:27:05.098
4 2:11.644 +0.130 11:29:116.742
5 2:13.051 +1.537 11:31:29.793

(389) Leonardi Carlo

1 2:23.768 +11.643 11:22:46.735
2 2:12585 +0.460 11:24:59.320
3 2:12.125 11:27:11.445
4 2:13.828 +1.703 11:29:25.273
5 2:14.813 +2.688 11:31:40.086

(28) Commendatore Camelo
1 2:12.268 11:22:21.683
2 4:51.986 +2:39.718 11:27:13.669

(989) Fama Andrea

1 2:25.166 +12175 11:22:48.232
2 2:14.164 +1.173 11:25:02.39%
3 2:14.848 +1.857 11:27:17.244
4 2:16.360 +3.369 11:29:33.604
5 2:12.991 11:31:46.595

Orbits
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